AT&T Cabling Systems
CenterLine
286
Fiber Type
Fiber Type
Fiber Type
86: 24-Fiber MTP-MTP  FO Trunk Assemblies (Cords)

AT&T CenterLine Fiber Optic MTP Assemblies
MTP® Terminated Panels, Cassettes, Cords, Trunk Assemblies and Harnesses (contd.)
Part Number Systems
24-Fiber MTP-MTP FO Trunk Assemblies
(Cords)
48-Fiber MTP-MTP FO Trunk Assemblies
(Cords)
72-Fiber MTP-MTP FO Trunk Assemblies
(Cords)
T = Standard Loss
H = Low Loss
S = Super Low Loss
A = LS0H-1, 12F connectors
B = LS0H-1, 24F connectors
C = LS0H-3, 12F connectors
D = LS0H-3, 24F connectors
A = LS0H-1, 12F connectors
B = LS0H-1, 24F connectors
C = LS0H-3, 12F connectors
D = LS0H-3, 24F connectors
A = LS0H-1, 12F connectors
B = LS0H-1, 24F connectors
C = LS0H-3, 12F connectors
D = LS0H-3, 24F connectors
T = Standard Loss
H = Low Loss
S = Super Low Loss
T = Standard Loss
H = Low Loss
S = Super Low Loss